
2024 City of New Orleans 
Approved Lenders 

CDBG Soft Second Mortgage Program 

Organization Name Phone # Email Address Address 
Bourgeois Raymond Addison 504-220-3852 Bam10555@aol.com   10555 Lake Forest Blvd. Suite 9A 

New Orleans, LA 70127 
Cardinal Financial  Dion Davis 938-529-8387 dion.davis@cardinalfinancial.com 3701 Arco Corporate Drive, Suite 200, 

Charlotte, NC 28273 
Credit Human Amber Stelly 504-399-6644 aStelly816@credithuman.com 900 Camp Street Suit 439 

New Orleans, LA 70130 
Eustis Mortgage Timothy Ieyoub 504-565-5238 timothy@eustismortgage..com  798 S. Rampart Street 

New Orleans, LA 70113 
First Horizon Maria Dazet 504-616-7913 Maria.dazet@firsthorizon.com 2800 Ridgelake Drive 

Metairie, LA 70002 
Gulf Coast Bank Gabrielle Camper 985-259-9984 gabriellesmith@gulfbank.com 3344 Metairie Road 

Metairie, LA 
Gulf Coast Bank Brett Uzee 504-539-7311 brettuzee@gulfbank.com 5001 Veterans Blvd. 

Metairie, LA 70006 
Gulf Coast Bank Ivette Delgado 504-544-6324 ivettedelgado@gulfbank.com 201 N. Carrollton Avenue 

New Orleans, LA 70119 
Gulf Coast Bank Tommy Manzella 504-412-2093 tommymanzella@gulfbank.com 3200 Magazine Street  

New Orleans, LA 70115 
Gulf Coast Bank Allison Byrd 504-832-6747 allisonbyrd@gulfbank.com 13906 Perkins Road 

Baton, Rouge, LA 70810 
Gulf Coast Bank Lisa Cooper 225-757-4453 lisacooper@gulfbank.com 7235 Jefferson Hwy. 

Baton Rouge, LA 70806 
Greyson Capital, 
LLC 

William Concord 561-202-3778 WConcord@GreysonCapitalLLC.com  501 Louisiana Ave.  
Baton Rouge, LA 70802 

Greyson Capital, 
LLC 

Salvador Reynaldo 561-202-3778 SLReynaldo@GreysonCapitalLLC.com  501 Louisiana Ave.  
Baton Rouge, LA 70802 

Hancock Whitney Deatro Carey 504-586-7376 Deatro.carey@hancockwhitney.com 3740 Elysian Fields Ave. 
 New Orleans, LA 70122 
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Hancock Whitney Mindy Dinicola 504-619-4214 mindy.dinicola@hancockwhitney.com 4301 Lapalco Blvd. 
 Marrero, LA  70072 

Hancock Whitney Reginald Bowie 504-838-4484 Reginald.bowie@hancockwhitney.com 3509 Williams Blvd. 
Kenner, LA 70065 

Home Bank Paul Domingue Jr.  504-378-3508 paul.dominguejr@home24bank.com 1600 Veterans Blvd. 
Metairie, LA 70005 

Home Bank Dee Green 225-761-2542 dee.green99@home24bank.com 35245 Sherwood Forest 
Baton Rouge, LA 70816 

Hope Credit Union Lazette Moody 334-604-4110 lazette.moody@hopecu.org 3421 McGehee Road 
Montgomery, AL 36111 

Hope Credit Union Zina James-Adams 504-585-2854 Zina.james-adams@hopecu.org 1726 O.C. Haley Blvd. 
New Orleans, LA 700113 

Hope Credit Union Victoria Louisville 601-586-4845 Victoria.louisville@hopecu.org 833 E. River Place 
Jackson, MS 39202 

Liberty Bank Mike Lotten 504-460-6555 mlotten@libertybank.net  6600 Plaza Drive, 5th Floor 
New Orleans, LA  70127 

Loan Fox Carol Johnson 504-821-4999 cjohnson@loanfox.com  2714 Canal St. Suite 507 
New Orleans, La  70119 

Metairie Bank  Elaine White 504-832-5619 ewhite@metairiebank.com 3344 Metairie Road 
Metairie, LA 70001 

Miller Home 
Mortgage 

Ross Lawence 
Miller 

504-455-7002 rossberg@bellsouth..net 2815 Division Street #200 
Metairie, LA 70002 

Mortgage Dynamics Regina Galang 707-655-8600 gina.reloans@gmail.com 1615 Poydras Streeet Suite 923 
New Orleans, LA 70112 

Mortgage Dynamics Tara Sider 504-621-8821 tsider@simplelending.net 1615 Poydras Streeet Suite 923 
New Orleans, LA 70112 

NO Habitat for 
Humanity 

Anna Danesee 504-861-2077 info@habitat-nola.org 2900 Elysian Fields Ave. 
New Orleans, LA 70122 
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NOLA Lending Coleena Zimet 228-218-3521 coleena@nolalending.com 7820 Maple Street 
New Orleans 70118 

NOLA Lending  David Gilyot 504-289-0566 David.gilyot@nolalending.com 5530 Crowder Blvd. 
New Orleans, LA 70127 

Premier Lending  Heather Eller 985-791-4149 heather@premierlending.org  2400 Veterans Blvd. Suite 350 
Kenner, LA 70062 

Premier Lending Aaron Chapman 504-888-4104 aaron@premierlending.org  2400 Veterans Blvd. Suite 350 
Kenner, LA 70062 

Red River Bank Shawn Rogers 504-354-5522 shawn.rogers@redriverbank.net 700 Baronne Street, New Orleans, LA 
70113 

Success Lending Tyrell Morris 504-291-6658 Tyrell.morris@successlending.com 560 N. River Road Suite 
800/office834 
Rosemont, IL 60018 
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